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Description

200805120001
91940

05/12/2008
08:45:48

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

200604120001
71220

Other:SEE
INST

200806160002
43510

06/16/2008
10:57:19

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200409270005
31230

200806160002
43520

06/16/2008
10:57:20

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200412230006
99900

200806160002
44400

06/16/2008
02:23:00

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200306050003
50590

200807010002
67360

07/01/2008
12:38:36

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 200604120001
71220

Lot#:37
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200809190003
72960

09/19/2008
02:18:34

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

200210010004
73500

200812290004
76340

12/29/2008
01:20:32

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200412230007
00780

200802220000
73070

02/22/2008
02:15:29

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 200604120001
71220

Lot#:17
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200802190000
67250

02/19/2008
02:40:29

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200211150005
71960

200802190000
67260

02/19/2008
02:40:30

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200305060002
76850

200803140001
07110

03/14/2008
04:11:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
JAMES K

6 141 200411090006
17120

Lot#:81 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

200806160002
43500

06/16/2008
10:57:18

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200408030004
32950

200806160002
44390

06/16/2008
02:22:59

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EVERBANK 200305190003
11650

200808010003
09820

08/01/2008
11:48:13

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

200406070003
05120

200809190003
72940

09/19/2008
02:18:32

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

200303040001
32390

200809190003
72950

09/19/2008
02:18:33

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

200311030007
29040



200810210004
11820

10/21/2008
08:48:12

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOANS

Grantor RELEASES WARD,
ROBERT C

13 23 200311030007
29040

Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR


