Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Par	ty Seq= 1,0	); Date Re	corded=	2008; Na	me= FIRST	HORIZO	N HOME L	OANS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200805120001 91940	05/12/2008 08:45:48	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC					200604120001 71220	Other:SEE INST
200806160002 43510	06/16/2008 10:57:19	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					200409270005 31230	
200806160002 43520	06/16/2008 10:57:20	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					200412230006 99900	
200806160002 44400	06/16/2008 02:23:00	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					200306050003 50590	
200807010002 67360	07/01/2008 12:38:36	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	107	200604120001 71220	Lot#:37 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200809190003 72960	09/19/2008 02:18:34	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					200210010004 73500	
200812290004 76340	12/29/2008 01:20:32	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					200412230007 00780	
200802220000 73070	02/22/2008 02:15:29	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	107	200604120001 71220	Lot#:17 Book:36 Pg:107 Sub:STONEY MEADOWS PHASE 1
200802190000 67250	02/19/2008 02:40:29	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200211150005 71960	
200802190000 67260	02/19/2008 02:40:30	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					200305060002 76850	
200803140001 07110	03/14/2008 04:11:03	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, JAMES K			6	141	200411090006 17120	Lot#:81 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
200806160002 43500	06/16/2008 10:57:18	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					200408030004 32950	
200806160002 44390	06/16/2008 02:22:59	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EVERBANK					200305190003 11650	
200808010003 09820	08/01/2008 11:48:13	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					200406070003 05120	
200809190003 72940	09/19/2008 02:18:32	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					200303040001 32390	
200809190003 72950	09/19/2008 02:18:33	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	METLIFE HOME LOANS					200311030007 29040	

	08:48:12	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOANS	Grantor		WARD, ROBERT C			13	23		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST SECOND SECTOR
--	----------	--------------------------------	---------	--	-------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---